
PB42CF-R Card

Product Specifica�ons

*Note: Results may differ from various flash configura�ons or host system se�ng.

Image

Dimensions (mm)

Interface

Capacity

Sequen�al Read (MB/s)

Sequen�al Write (MB/s)

Sustain Write (MB/s)

TBW

Warranty* 

3,600

3,100

800

450

3,600

3,100

1,550

900

3,600

3,100

1,550

1,800

3,700

3,100

1,750

3,600

512GB 1TB 2TB 4TB

(L)38.50 x (W)29.60 x (H)3.80mm

PCIe Gen4 x2

5 years or TBW (whichever occurs first)

CFexpress Type B PB42CF-R CardModel / Interface

www.apacer.com

Copyright ©2024 Apacer Technology Inc. All Rights Reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without prior notice.

Professional 
Series

Sequen�al read/
write up to 
3700/3100 MB/s

The First Choice for 
8K 60P RAW Video 
Recording

Compa�ble with 
allmajor camera 
brands

Over 12,000 plug-in
and unplug tests

5 years warranty

https://www.linkedin.com/company/72975/
https://www.facebook.com/Apacer.global/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.instagram.com/apacer_global/
https://x.com/apacerglobal
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCEd13jlmBpJw7ZyUUZ0kt3w

