



Product Specifications

Model / Interface	CFexpress Type B PB42CF-R Card			
Image	CFexpress PRO Ultra-Speed 5122 @B 3,6002	CFexpress PRO Utra speed Conc. 1 3,600 3,100 Apacer	CFexpress PRO Ultra-Speed C 2 TB 3.6000. 3,100% Apacer	CFexpress PRO Ultra Speed C. 4 TB 3,700 3,100 Apacer
Dimensions (mm)	(L)38.50 x (W)29.60 x (H)3.80mm			
Interface	PCIe Gen4 x2			
Capacity	512GB	1TB	2ТВ	4TB
Sequential Read (MB/s)	3,600	3,600	3,600	3,700
Sequential Write (MB/s)	3,100	3,100	3,100	3,100
Sustain Write (MB/s)	800	1,550	1,550	1,750
твw	450	900	1,800	3,600
Warranty*	5 years or TBW (whichever occurs first)			

*Note: Results may differ from various flash configurations or host system setting.

www.apacer.com



Copyright ©2024 Apacer Technology Inc. All Rights Reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without prior notice.